6.4" LCD Monitor with Speaker
                       V-LCD6.4BNC
The V-LCD6.4 is a 6.4" monitor in a gray or black case with 1/4 mount, controls, and speaker.
It is ideal for remote monitoring applications in trucks, autos, and airplanes. It can be rack
mounted in a multi-standard form or can be used as a stand alone monitor. Active matrix TFT
technology allows for a wide viewing angle.
  SPECIFICATIONS:
Viewing Area: 5.11" (H) x 3.78" (V) Dimensions: Width  8.62 Inch
Aspect Ratio: 4 : 3 Height  5.67 Inch
Pixels: 960 (H) x 234 (V) Depth  1.97 Inch
Dot Pitch: 0.14mm x 0.42mm
Display: 6.4" LCD Built-in speaker
Brightness: 300 cd 1/4 Inch mount for easy installation
Video Input: Composite NTSC
Power Requirment: 12 VDC, 1 Amp.
Design and specifications are subject to change without notice. 0502JTLr1
Ikegami Electronics ( U. S. A. ) Inc.  URL  http://www.ikegami.com
Headquarters 37 Brook Avenue, Maywood, New Jersey 07607 Phone 201-368-9171   Fax 201-569-1626
West Coast Office 2631 Manhattan Beach Blvd., Redondo Beach, CA 90278 Phone 310-297-1900  Fax 310-536-9550
Southwest Office 526 Bluebird Lane, Red Oak, TX 75154  Phone 972-869-2363  Fax 972-556-1057
Midwest Office 747 Church Road, Unit C4, Elmhurst, IL 60126  Phone 630-834-9774  Fax 630-834-8689
Southeast Office 5200 N.W. 33rd Ave. Suite 111, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309  Phone 954-735-2203  Fax 954-735-2227